Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

398
401
227
227
388
191
191
224
483
185
341
202
137
137
230
458
353
353
230
230
357
165
165
215
148
152
204
363
218
353
390
159
215

Name

1032599311 BENTLEY,DONNA PETERS
2131456964 BLOOMER,LINDA MARIE
1034029278 CHILDRESS,DONALD GENE
1032381121 CHILDRESS,DOROTHY LOUISE
1180188932 COGGINS,CHRISTIE ELAINE
1033446101 COHN,DAVE JAY
1155763434 COHN,SHERRY VINETTE
1044717276 CONNOLLY,PAUL ANDREW
1032866079 COPELIN,BARBARA DOLORES
2202876034 DE ZWART,NORAH DOMINIQUE
1032703479 DIBELLO,JOY

2151068810 DOPPS,MARILYNN
1203189902 DUZAN,ROBERT GENE
1203189892 DUZAN,PHYLLIS GERALDINE
1032391016 FREEBORN,JANIE LOUISE
2193010001 GAGLIANO,BARBARA JEAN
1032402307 GARLAND,MERLE RUTH
1034063691 GARLAND,PATRICK J
1032391230 HEINS,JOAN IONE
1032391248 HEINS,WILLIAM EDWARD
1032667397 HORECKY,CARL JOSEPH
1032808012 JOHNSON,FRANCIS CLEVELAND
1032808020 JOHNSON,JOAN
1171665722 KELLEHER,MICHELE ROBIN
1032485090 KIRKER,MARY JANE
1034215105 LESLIE,JAMES H

1039707033 MOSES,ELVIS LEE
1215178891 MUSSER,ROGER CHESTON
1034114910 NELSON,NICKLAUS WARE
1033172934 NEVIL,CATHERINE ANN
1148206446 OWEN,DIANNE JEAN
1032451070 PUCKETT,HOWELL RAY
1032351558 ROACH,KAREN GAIL

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

364
483
230
355
230
432
432
419
211

1032505781 ROBBINS,SHIRLEY ANN
1033659812 SULAK,JOHNNY EDWIN
1032396955 TELSCHOW,PHALOR S
1113446023 VANDERPLOW,AGNES JEAN
1032392445 VASSALLO,GLENDA GAIL
1032389989 VYVIAL,ELGIN WELDON
1032390004 VYVIAL,JOYCE MARIE
1032412755 WILLIAMS,MARVIN LEWIS
1032872022 WILLIAMS,ELMIRA

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



