Selected - Election 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
398	1032599311	BENTLEY, DONNA PETERS	RECEIVED
401	2131456964	BLOOMER,LINDA MARIE	RECEIVED
227	1034029278	CHILDRESS, DONALD GENE	RECEIVED
227	1032381121	CHILDRESS, DOROTHY LOUISE	RECEIVED
388	1180188932	COGGINS, CHRISTIE ELAINE	RECEIVED
191	1033446101	COHN,DAVE JAY	RECEIVED
191	1155763434	COHN, SHERRY VINETTE	RECEIVED
224	1044717276	CONNOLLY, PAUL ANDREW	RECEIVED
483	1032866079	COPELIN, BARBARA DOLORES	RECEIVED
185	2202876034	DE ZWART,NORAH DOMINIQUE	RECEIVED
341	1032703479	DIBELLO, JOY	RECEIVED
202	2151068810	DOPPS,MARILYNN	RECEIVED
137	1203189902	DUZAN,ROBERT GENE	RECEIVED
137	1203189892	DUZAN, PHYLLIS GERALDINE	RECEIVED
230	1032391016	FREEBORN, JANIE LOUISE	RECEIVED
		GAGLIANO,BARBARA JEAN	RECEIVED
353	1032402307	GARLAND, MERLE RUTH	RECEIVED
353	1034063691	GARLAND, PATRICK J	RECEIVED
230	1032391230	HEINS, JOAN IONE	RECEIVED
230	1032391248	HEINS, WILLIAM EDWARD	RECEIVED
357	1032667397	HORECKY,CARL JOSEPH	RECEIVED
165	1032808012	JOHNSON, FRANCIS CLEVELAND	RECEIVED
165	1032808020	JOHNSON, JOAN	RECEIVED
215	1171665722	KELLEHER, MICHELE ROBIN	RECEIVED
		KIRKER,MARY JANE	RECEIVED
		LESLIE, JAMES H	RECEIVED
204	1039707033	MOSES, ELVIS LEE	RECEIVED
363	1215178891	MUSSER, ROGER CHESTON	RECEIVED
218	1034114910	NELSON, NICKLAUS WARE	RECEIVED
353	1033172934	NEVIL,CATHERINE ANN	RECEIVED
		OWEN, DIANNE JEAN	RECEIVED
		PUCKETT,HOWELL RAY	RECEIVED
215	1032351558	ROACH,KAREN GAIL	RECEIVED

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

364	1032505781	ROBBINS, SHIRLEY ANN	RECEIVED
483	1033659812	SULAK, JOHNNY EDWIN	RECEIVED
230	1032396955	TELSCHOW, PHALOR S	RECEIVED
355	1113446023	VANDERPLOW, AGNES JEAN	RECEIVED
230	1032392445	VASSALLO,GLENDA GAIL	RECEIVED
432	1032389989	VYVIAL, ELGIN WELDON	RECEIVED
432	1032390004	VYVIAL, JOYCE MARIE	RECEIVED
419	1032412755	WILLIAMS, MARVIN LEWIS	RECEIVED
211	1032872022	WILLIAMS,ELMIRA	RECEIVED